
 

7C1 

     
  ID 

mid1 

(15) 

mid2 

(20) 

tutorial 

(5) 

النشاط 
 ال�منھجي

total 

(40) 

1 431000917 8.25 4.25 2.75 0 15.25 

2 430002731 10 14.25 3.75 0 28 

3 431000587 6.5 11.75 4 0 22.25 

4 430002887 4.5 5.25 0 0 9.75 

5 430002856 8 5.5 0 0 13.5 

6 431001655 9.5 6.25 2 0 17.75 

7 430002819 10.25 14.75 3.75 0 28.75 

8 430001308 5 15 3 0 23 

9 430002188 9 11 1.75 0 21.75 

10 430002811 4 10.75 1.25 0 16 

11 431000335 12.25 15.75 4.75 0 32.75 

12 431000162 8.25 8.5 2 0 18.75 

13 431001598 13.25 18 4.25 0 35.5 

 

  



 

7C3 

     
  ID 

mid1 

(15) 

mid2 

(20) 

tutorial 

(5) 

النشاط 
 ال�منھجي

total 

(40) 

1 431000873 9.75 8.25 3 0 21 

2 430003053 5.25 5 4 0 14.25 

3 430002926 8.25 14.25 4 0 26.5 

4 431000155 13.75 16.25 5 2 37 

5 431000108 13.5 18 5 2 38.5 

6 431000107 15 17.75 5 2 39.75 

7 431000120 14 16 3.25 0 33.25 

8 431000825 13.5 16.5 4.5 0 34.5 

9 431000266 14.5 17.75 5 0 37.25 

10 431000439 13 15.75 5 0 33.75 

11 430002805 5.5 11.75 2.75 0 20 

 

  



 

7C5  

    
  ID 

mid1 

(15) 

mid2 

(20) 

tutorial 

(5) 

النشاط 
 ال�منھجي

total 

(40) 

1 431000637 11.5 14.5 3 0 29 

2 431001012 14.5 15 2 0 31.5 

3 431000118 10.5 13.5 3.75 0 27.75 

4 431000483 13.75 16.25 4 0 34 

5 431000699 12 13.75 2.5 0 28.25 

6 431000657 13.5 12.25 4.25 0 30 

7 430002879 7.75 6.25 2.5 0 16.5 

8 431000174 10 12 2.25 2 26.25 

9 431001829 11.25 12.25 3.5 3 30 

10 431000431 13.75 17 4 0 34.75 

11 430002768 9.25 12.5 4.75 0 26.5 

12 430004110 6 13.25 2.5 0 21.75 

13 431000315 12.75 13.5 1.5 2 29.75 

14 430012807 11 9.25 3.75 0 24 

15 430002693 13 18.5 3.5 0 35 

16 431002426 12.5 16.5 4.75 0 33.75 

17 430002976 7.5 0 0 0 7.5 

18 431000123 14.5 17.75 5 0 37.25 

19 431001519 9 11.75 3.75 0 24.5 

20 431006616 11.25 13 3 0 27.25 

21 431001206 13.5 16.5 2.25 0 32.25 

22 431001431 15 15.25 5 0 35.25 

23 431001872 14.25 15.25 4.75 0 34.25 

 


